

Achizitie pachet materiale

I.D.: 94979978

Data publicarii: 18.03.24 Coduri CPV: 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.534,87 RON - 1.534,87 RON

Descriere: RACORD FLEXIBIL INOX PENTRU BATERIE 1/2-800MM BUC 2,000 18,4874 36,9700 19,0%
7,0300 2 LACAT 50 HG 675936 BUC 3,000 8,4034 25,2100 19,0% 4,7900 3 CIMENT
HEIDELBERG 40KG BUC 9,000 26,0504 234,4500 19,0% 44,5500 4 RIMANO TEN 25 KG BUC
13,000 33,1933 431,5200 19,0% 81,9800 5 RIMANO BIANCO 20 KG BUC 2,000 23,5294
47,0600 19,0% 8,9400 6 VOPSEA LAVABILA CASA BELLA MAXIMA 15L BUC 1,000 176,4706
176,4700 19,0% 33,5300 7 AMORSA ZIDARIE KOBER 3L BUC 1,000 16,8067 16,8100 19,0%
3,1900 8 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS FIN 3.5 X 25-100BUC PUNGI 1,000 5,0420 5,0400 19,0%
0,9600 9 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS MARE 3.5 X 35-100BUC PUNGI 1,000 5,8824 5,8800
19,0% 1,1200 10 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS FIN 3.5 X 55-100BUC-MARE PUNGI 1,000 10,0840
10,0800 19,0% 1,9200 11 DOZA RAMIFICATIE GEWISS 118 X 96 X 50 BUC 2,000 5,0420
10,0800 19,0% 1,9200 12 DOZA GEWISS 3 MODULE ST BUC 2,000 2,5210 5,0400 19,0%
0,9600 13 KOBER PITURA VOPSEA GRI DESCHIS 4L BUC 1,000 73,9496 73,9500 19,0%
14,0500 14 POLISTIREN EXTRUDA GR.5 MOV BUC 2,000 130,2521 260,5000 19,0% 49,5000
15 BIT PH2 STANLEY BUC 6,000 2,5210 15,1300 19,0% 2,8700 16 KOBER DILUANT ALCHIDIC
0.9L BUC 1,000 15,1261 15,1300 19,0% 2,8700 17 PENSULA MERCATO 50 MM BUC 1,000
5,0420 5,0400 19,0% 0,9600 18 SURUB AUTOFILETANT PAS FIN 3.5 X 45-100BUC PUNGI
1,000 6,7227 6,7200 19,0% 1,2800 19 VAR HIDRATAT 20KG BUC 6,000 23,5294 141,1800
19,0% 26,8200 20 SMIRGHEL P100 ML 5,000 2,5210